
GM # Away Home Field Date Time
SR2 OCLL Navy RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Wed, Mar 13 7:00 PM
SR1 CSLL2 Rockies CSLL1 Pirates CSR Thu, Mar 14 7:00 PM
SR3 RPLL Cucuys CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, Mar 16 12:00 PM
SR4 CSLL1 Pirates OCLL Navy OCF3 Sat, Mar 16 3:00 PM
SR5 CSLL1 Pirates RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Tue, Mar 19 7:00 PM
SR6 CSLL2 Rockies OCLL Navy OCF3 Tue, Mar 19 7:00 PM
SR8 RPLL Cucuys OCLL Navy OCF3 Wed, Mar 20 7:00 PM
SR7 CSLL1 Pirates CSLL2 Rockies CSR Tue, Mar 26 7:00 PM
SR SPRING BREAK 3/23-3/30
SR
SR10 CSLL1 Pirates OCLL Navy OCF3 Wed, Apr 03 7:00 PM
SR9 CSLL2 Rockies RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Wed, Apr 03 7:00 PM
SR11 CSLL1 Pirates RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Sat, Apr 06 8:00 AM
SR12 OCLL Navy CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, Apr 06 9:00 AM
SR13 CSLL2 Rockies CSLL1 Pirates CSR Tue, Apr 09 7:00 PM
SR14 OCLL Navy RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Wed, Apr 10 7:00 PM
SR15 RPLL Cucuys CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, Apr 13 9:00 AM
SR16 OCLL Navy CSLL1 Pirates CSR Sat, Apr 13 12:00 PM
SR17 RPLL Cucuys CSLL1 Pirates CSR Tue, Apr 16 7:00 PM
SR18 CSLL2 Rockies OCLL Navy OCF3 Wed, Apr 17 7:00 PM
SR19 CSLL1 Pirates CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, Apr 20 12:00 PM
SR20 RPLL Cucuys OCLL Navy OCF3 Sat, Apr 20 12:00 PM
SR21 CSLL2 Rockies RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Wed, Apr 24 7:00 PM
SR22 OCLL Navy CSLL1 Pirates CSR Thu, Apr 25 7:00 PM
SR23 RPLL Cucuys CSLL1 Pirates CSR Sat, Apr 27 9:00 AM
SR24 OCLL Navy CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, Apr 27 12:00 PM
SR25 CSLL2 Rockies CSLL1 Pirates CSR Tue, Apr 30 7:00 PM
SR26 OCLL Navy RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Wed, May 01 7:00 PM
SR27 CSLL2 Rockies RPLL Cucuys RPF3 Sat, May 04 8:00 AM
SR28 CSLL1 Pirates OCLL Navy OCF3 Sat, May 04 9:00 AM
SR29 RPLL Cucuys CSLL1 Pirates CSR Tue, May 07 7:00 PM
SR30 OCLL Navy CSLL2 Rockies CSR Thu, May 09 7:00 PM
SR31 CSLL1 Pirates CSLL2 Rockies CSR Sat, May 11 9:00 AM
SR32 RPLL Cucuys OCLL Navy OCF3 Sat, May 11 6:00 PM

District 24 -  RBI Baseball
Spring 2024 Game Schedule
Senior Division

Revised: 3/9/2024


